S ]
AVANNAH =g= . e .
iyl ella Funding Verification Form
EVENT #: 6406 TITLE: ROOFING DESIGN SERVICES
ToTAL FUNDING AMOUNT:
AMOUNT
$ 165,000.00
FUNDING SOURCE:
BUDGET YEAR FuND DEPARTMENT ACCOUNT ACTIVITY
2019-2020 311-CAPITAL IMPR. FUND | 9207-CAPITAL IMPR. PROJECTS | 52842-OTHER COSTS VARIOUS

NOTES

Fiscal Impact Statement: The funding source 311.9207.52842.VARIOUS supports this expenditure.

e 311.9207.52842.Various - $165,000.00
o Expenses will be incurred by projects funded by all funding sources, including General Fund and
SPLOST, on an as-needed basis.

2019-Contract modification for an additional $45,000.00 in addition to the $75,000.00 that was previously approved

2020-$120,000.00




